
Date Team Opponent Place Note Coach Contact

Monday, March 3, 2025 Vars/JV MTCS Away Non-District Lawrence Goodwyn lawrencegoodwyn@mtcscougars.org 
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Varsity Warren Home *District* Justin Caten justincaten@hotmail.com 
Thursday, March 6, 2025 Vars/JV Watertown Away Non-District Anna Glover gloveann100@wcschools.com 

                                                               ***March 10-14 - Spring Break***

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Varsity Dekalb Away *District* Bryan Cadle briancadle@dekalbschools.net 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 JV Girls Watertown Home Non-District Anna Glover gloveann100@wcschools.com 
Saturday, March 22, 2025 Varsity Multi - Tournament Wilson CentralTournament Mark Sandoval sandomar100@wcschools.com
Monday, March 24, 2025 JV Van Buren Away Non-District Eian Brown ebrown@vanburenschools.org 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Varsity Stone Home *District* Dylan Nelson dnelson@fairfieldglade.cc 
Thursday, March 27, 2025 Varsity Upperman Away *District* Trinity Davis trinity.davis@pcsstn.com

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Varsity Cumberland Away *District* David walkerd@ccschools.k12tn.net 

Monday, April 7, 2025 JV Van Buren Home Non-District Eian Brown ebrown@vanburenschools.org 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Varsity Cookeville Away *District* Brian Rohr rohr@cookevilletennis.net 
Monday, April 14, 2025 Varsity Stone Memorial Away Non-District Dylan Nelson dnelson@fairfieldglade.cc 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Varsity **Livingston** - Senior NightHome *District* Amy Allred aallred@oc-sd.com 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Varsity Warren Away Non-District Justin Caten justincaten@hotmail.com 
Monday, April 21, 2025 JV Sequatchie Home Non-District Zac Landreth zlandreth@sequatchie.k12.tn.us 

April 24 - Girls District Team Semifinals (at higher seed) May 8 - Girls Team Region (winner of our district will host)
April 25 - Boys District Team Semifinals (at higher seed) May 9 - Boys Team Region (winner of our district will host)
April 28 - Girls District Team Final (at higher seed) May 12-13 - Individual Region (at Cookeville)
April 29 - Boys District Team Final (at higher seed) May 15 - Girls Sectional (winner of the other region 3 will host)
May 1 - Individual District Round of 16 & Quarterfinals (at Cookeville)May 16 - Boys Sectional (winner of the other region 3 will host)
May 2 - Individual District Semifinals & Finals (at Cookeville)May 20-23 - State Tournament

White County Tennis Teams 2025 Schedule

Post Season Play

WCHS TENNIS BANQUET - TUESDAY, MAY 6th 
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